
Revised pathways with assessments at the end of each cohort

Normal Module sequence for Diploma:  (1), (2), (3), (4) Exceptionally (2), (1), (3), (4) Note:  must start with (1) or (2)  and must end with (4)

Original CPD modules:  (1) TVPP (3) MPTH

Month W/c Thurs
Module 1

TVPP module

Module 2 

G&STH  module

Module 3 

MPTH module

Module 4

HITH module

14/02/2019

21/02/2019

28/02/2019

07/03/2019

14/03/2019

21/03/2019

28/03/2019

04/04/2019

11/04/2019

18/04/2019

25/04/2019  Diploma 1 starts 02/05/19  

02/05/2019

09/05/2019

16/05/2019

23/05/2019

30/05/2019

06/06/2019 Submit TVPP assessment

13/06/2019

20/06/2019

27/06/2019

04/07/2019

11/07/2019

18/07/2019

25/07/2019 Submit GSTH assessment

01/08/2019

08/08/2019 TVPP resit x 2

15/08/2019

22/08/2019

29/08/2019

05/09/2019 GSTH resit x 1

12/09/2019

19/09/2019 Diploma 2 starts 26/09/19

26/09/2019

03/10/2019

10/10/2019

17/10/2019

24/10/2019

31/10/2019 Submit TVPP assessment

07/11/2019

14/11/2019 Submit MPTH assessment

21/11/2019

28/11/2019

05/12/2019

12/12/2019 Submit GSTH assessment

19/12/2019

26/12/2019

02/01/2020 Submit HITH assessment

09/01/2020

16/01/2020

23/01/2020

30/01/2020

06/02/2020 Diploma 1 end

13/02/2020

20/02/2020

27/02/2020

05/03/2020

12/03/2020 Submit MPTH assessment

19/03/2020

26/03/2020

02/04/2020

09/04/2020

16/04/2020 Submit HITH assessment

23/04/2020

30/04/2020
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Jan

April

Summer holiday period 2018/19

Sep

Christmas & New Year holiday period (Academic year 2019/20)

Cohort 1: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Cohort 1: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

March

April Easter holiday period (Academic year 2018/19)

May

Diploma Cohort (1)

Module 1: TVPP

MPTH (CPD module)

June

GSTH Cohort (1)                                      

Module 2: GSTH

July

Aug

Oct
MPTH Cohort (1)                                  

Module 3: MPTH

Nov
Diploma Cohort (2)

Module 2: GSTH

HITH Cohort (1)                                

Module 4: HITH

Dec

Feb

Easter holiday period (Academic year 2019/20)

Cohort 2: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

 Diploma Cohort (2)

Module 1: TVPP

Diploma Cohort (2)

Module 3: MPTH

TVPP (CPD module)

March

Diploma Cohort (2)

Module 4: HITH



Month W/c Thurs
Module 1

TVPP module

Module 2 

G&STH  module

Module 3 

MPTH module

Module 4

HITH module
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TVPP (CPD module)
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Cohort 2: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)



Month W/c Thurs
Module 1

TVPP module

Module 2 

G&STH  module

Module 3 

MPTH module

Module 4

HITH module
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TVPP (CPD module)
14/05/2020 Diploma 3 starts 21/05/20  Diploma 2 end

21/05/2020

28/05/2020

04/06/2020

11/06/2020

18/06/2020

25/06/2020 Submit TVPP assessment

02/07/2020

09/07/2020

16/07/2020

23/07/2020

30/07/2020 Submit GSTH assessment

06/08/2020

13/08/2020

20/08/2020

27/08/2020

03/09/2020

10/09/2020

17/09/2020

24/09/2020

01/10/2020 Submit MPTH assessment

08/10/2020

15/10/2020

22/10/2020

29/10/2020

05/11/2020 Submit HITH assessment

12/11/2020

19/11/2020

26/11/2020

03/12/2020 Diploma 3 end

10/12/2020

17/12/2020

24/12/2020

31/12/2020   Diploma 4 starts  07/01/21 

07/01/2021

14/01/2021

21/01/2021

28/01/2021

04/02/2021

11/02/2021 Submit TVPP assessment

18/02/2021

25/02/2021

04/03/2021

11/03/2021

18/03/2021

25/03/2021 Submit GSTH assessment

01/04/2021

08/04/2021

15/04/2021

22/04/2021

29/04/2021

06/05/2021 Submit MPTH assessment

13/05/2021

20/05/2021

27/05/2021

03/06/2021

10/06/2021 Submit HITH assessment

17/06/2021

24/06/2021

01/07/2021  Diploma 5 starts 08/07/21  

08/07/2021 Diploma 4 end

15/07/2021

22/07/2021

29/07/2021

05/08/2021

12/08/2021 Submit TVPP assessment

19/08/2021

26/08/2021 Summer holiday period 2020/21
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March

April

Easter holiday period 2020/21

May

June

Dec

Jan

May

 Diploma Cohort (3)

Module 1: TVPP

June

Diploma Cohort (3)

Module 2: GSTH

July

Sep

Christmas & New Year holiday period (Academic year 2020/21)

 Diploma Cohort (4)

Module 1: TVPP

Diploma Cohort (4)

Module 2: GSTH

                 Cohort 4: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Aug Summer holiday period 2019/20

Oct

Nov

Diploma Cohort (3)

Module 4: HITH

Feb

Diploma Cohort (3)

Module 3: MPTH

Cohort 3: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Cohort 3: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

July

Aug

Diploma Cohort (4)

Module 3: MPTH

Diploma Cohort (4)

Module 4: HITH

Cohort 4: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Diploma Cohort (5)

Module 1: TVPP



Month W/c Thurs
Module 1

TVPP module

Module 2 

G&STH  module

Module 3 

MPTH module

Module 4

HITH module
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TVPP (CPD module)
02/09/2021

09/09/2021

16/09/2021

23/09/2021

30/09/2021

07/10/2021

14/10/2021 Submit GSTH assessment

21/10/2021

28/10/2021

04/11/2021

11/11/2021 Submit MPTH assessment

18/11/2021

25/11/2021

02/12/2021

09/12/2021

16/12/2021 Submit HITH assessment

23/12/2021

30/12/2021

06/01/2022 Diploma 6 starts 13/01/22 

13/01/2022

20/01/2022 Diploma 5 end

27/01/2022

03/02/2022

10/02/2022

17/02/2022 Submit TVPP assessment

24/02/2022

03/03/2022

10/03/2022

17/03/2022

24/03/2022 Submit GSTH assessment

31/03/2022

07/04/2022

14/04/2022

21/04/2022 Submit MPTH assessment

28/04/2022

05/05/2022

12/05/2022

19/05/2022

26/05/2022 Submit HITH assessment

02/06/2022

09/06/2022

16/06/2022

23/06/2022 Diploma 7 starts 30/06/22 

30/06/2022  Diploma 6 end 

07/07/2022

14/07/2022

21/07/2022

28/07/2022

04/08/2022 Submit TVPP assessment

11/08/2022

18/08/2022

25/08/2022

01/09/2022

08/09/2022

15/09/2022

22/09/2022

29/09/2022

06/10/2022 Submit GSTH assessment

13/10/2022

20/10/2022

27/10/2022

03/11/2022

10/11/2022 Submit MPTH assessment

17/11/2022

24/11/2022

01/12/2022

08/12/2022

15/12/2022 Submit HITH assessment

Diploma Cohort (6)

Module 4: HITH

Cohort 5: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Diploma Cohort (6)

Module 1: TVPP

Diploma Cohort (6)

Module 2: GSTH

Diploma Cohort (7)

Module 1: TVPP

Summer holiday period 2020/21

Diploma Cohort (5)

Module 2: GSTH

Diploma Cohort (5)

Module 3: MPTH

Christmas & New Year holiday period (Academic year 2021/22)

Diploma Cohort (5)

Module 4: HITH

Diploma Cohort (6)

Module 3: MPTH

Cohort 5: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Summer holiday period 2022/23

            Cohort 6: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)
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Easter holiday period 2021/22
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Cohort 6: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Diploma Cohort (7)

Module 2: GSTH

Diploma Cohort (7)

Module 3: MPTH

Diploma Cohort (7)

Module 4: HITH

Aug

May

June

July



Month W/c Thurs
Module 1

TVPP module

Module 2 

G&STH  module

Module 3 

MPTH module

Module 4

HITH module
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TVPP (CPD module)
22/12/2022

29/12/2022

05/01/2023

12/01/2023 Diploma 8 start 19.01.23

19/01/2023  Diploma 7 end 

26/01/2023

02/02/2023

09/02/2023

16/02/2023

23/02/2023 Submit TVPP assessment

02/03/2023

09/03/2023

16/03/2023

22/03/2023

30/03/2023 Submit GSTH assessment

06/04/2023

13/04/2023

20/04/2023

27/04/2023

04/05/2023

11/05/2023 Submit MPTH assessment

18/05/2023

25/05/2023

01/06/2023

08/06/2023 Submit HITH assessment

15/06/2023

22/06/2023

29/06/2023 Diploma 9 start 06.07.2023

06/07/2023  Diploma 8 end 

13/07/2023

20/07/2023

27/07/2023

03/08/2023

10/08/2023 Submit TVPP assessment

17/08/2023

24/08/2023

31/08/2023

07/09/2023

14/09/2023

21/09/2023

28/09/2023

05/10/2023

12/10/2023

19/10/2023 Submit GSTH assessment

26/10/2023

02/11/2023

09/11/2023

16/11/2023 Submit MPTH assessment

23/11/2023

30/11/2023

07/12/2023

14/12/2023 Submit HITH assessment

21/12/2023

28/12/2023

04/01/2024

11/01/2024 Diploma 10 start 18.01.2024

18/01/2024  Diploma 9 end 

25/01/2024

01/02/2024

08/02/2024

15/02/2024

22/02/2024 Submit TVPP assessment

29/02/2024

07/03/2024

14/03/2024

21/03/2024

28/03/2024 Submit GSTH assessment

04/04/2024

11/04/2024

Summer holiday 2023

Easter break 2023

            Cohort 7: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Diploma Cohort (8)

Module 1: TVPP

Diploma Cohort (8)

Module 2: GSTH

                    Cohort 8: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Diploma Cohort (9)

Module 1: TVPP

Diploma Cohort (10)                     

Module 3: MPTH

Easter

June

May

April

Diploma Cohort (10)

Module 2: GSTH

Christmas & New Year holiday period (2022/23)

Diploma Cohort (9)

Module 3: MPTH

Diploma Cohort (9)

Module 4: HITH

Diploma Cohort (10)

Module 1: TVPP

                    Cohort 9: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Diploma Cohort (8)

Module 3: MPTH

Diploma Cohort (8)

Module 4: HITH

March

Feb

Jan

Jan

Oct

July
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Diploma Cohort (9)

Module 2: GSTH

Dec

Cohort 8: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Cohort 7: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Christmas and New Year 2023/24

Cohort 9: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Aug

Nov

Dec

Feb

March

Sept

April



Month W/c Thurs
Module 1

TVPP module

Module 2 

G&STH  module

Module 3 

MPTH module

Module 4

HITH module
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TVPP (CPD module)
18/04/2024

25/04/2024

02/05/2024

09/05/2024 Submit MPTH assessment

16/05/2024

23/05/2024

30/05/2024

06/06/2024

13/06/2024 Submit HITH assessment

20/06/2024

27/06/2024

04/07/2024 Diploma 11 start 11.07.2024

11/07/2024  Diploma 10 end 

18/07/2024

25/07/2024

01/08/2024

08/08/2024

15/08/2024 Submit TVPP assessment

22/08/2024

29/08/2024

05/09/2024

12/09/2024

19/09/2024

26/09/2024

03/10/2024

10/10/2024 Submit GSTH assessment

17/10/2024

24/10/2024

31/10/2024

07/11/2024

14/11/2024 Submit MPTH assessment

21/11/2024

28/11/2024

05/12/2024

12/12/2024

19/12/2024 Submit HITH assessment

26/12/2024

02/01/2025

09/01/2025

16/01/2025  Diploma 12 starts 23/01/25 

23/01/2025  Diploma 11 end 

30/01/2025

06/02/2025

13/02/2025

20/02/2025

27/02/2025 Submit TVPP assessment

06/03/2025

13/03/2025

20/03/2025

27/03/2025

03/04/2025

10/04/2025 Submit GSTH assessment

17/04/2025

24/04/2025

01/05/2025

08/05/2025 Submit MPTH assessment

15/05/2025

22/05/2025

29/05/2025

05/06/2025 Submit HITH assessment

12/06/2025

19/06/2025

26/06/2025  Diploma 13 starts 03/07/25 

03/07/2025  Diploma 12 end 

10/07/2025

17/07/2025

24/07/2025

31/07/2025

07/08/2025 Submit TVPP assessment

Diploma Cohort (12)                     

Module 3: MPTH

Diploma Cohort (11)                     

Module 3: MPTH

Cohort 11: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

                   Cohort 11: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Diploma Cohort (10)                     

Module 3: MPTH

           Cohort 10: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Diploma Cohort (11)

Module 2: GSTH

Cohort 12: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Diploma Cohort (11)                     

Module 4: HITH

Diploma Cohort (12)

Module 1: TVPP

Aug 

Diploma Cohort (12)

Module 2: GSTH

           Cohort 12: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Diploma Cohort (12)                     

Module 4: HITH

Diploma Cohort (13)

Module 1: TVPP

Christmas and New Year 2024/25

Summer break 2024

July

Aug
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Diploma Cohort (10)                     

Module 4: HITH

Cohort 10: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

Diploma Cohort (11)

Module 1: TVPP
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May

June

Oct

Nov

Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

Sept

Dec

April



Month W/c Thurs
Module 1

TVPP module

Module 2 

G&STH  module

Module 3 

MPTH module

Module 4

HITH module
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TVPP (CPD module)
14/08/2025

21/08/2025

28/08/2025

04/09/2025

11/09/2025

18/09/2025

25/09/2025

02/10/2025

09/10/2025 Submit GSTH assessment

16/10/2025

23/10/2025

30/10/2025

06/11/2025

13/11/2025 Submit MPTH assessment

20/11/2025

27/11/2025

04/12/2025

11/12/2025

18/12/2025 Submit HITH assessment

25/12/2025

01/01/2026

08/01/2026

15/01/2026

22/01/2026

29/01/2026

Cohort 13: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Written)

            Cohort 13: Diploma Assessment Opportunity (Exam)

Diploma Cohort (13)

Module 2: GSTH

Diploma Cohort (13)                     

Module 4: HITH

Diploma Cohort (13)                     

Module 3: MPTH

Dec

Jan

Christmas and New Year Break 2025/26

Summer break 2025
Aug 

Sept

Oct

Nov
















